
 

DEPARTMENT OFSCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

MBA II Semester   SEC A                    A.Y.: 2023-24 

Time Table for Online Classes  

 

DAY 9:00 AM to 

10:00 AM 

10:10 AM 

to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 

2:10 PM 

2:20PM to 

3:20 PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON BA FM HRM  

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

OM OR OE(A&B) 

TUE FM PDCG PDCG HRM OM Mentoring 

WED OR OM OE(A&B) FM HRM BA 

THUR OE(A&B) PDCG OR HRM OM BA 

FRI BA FM HRM OE(A&B) PDCG OR 

SAT FM BA OR PDCG OM OE(A&B) 

 

Class Teacher:                     HOD: 

 



ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

 

 

 

Class Teacher:       Dr. Jyothi              HOD: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL.No. Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Human Resource Management 23MBC201 Dr. T.S.Poornachandrika 

2 Financial Management 23MBC202 Dr. K.Bhagya Lakshmi 

3 Operation Research 23MBC203 Mrs.M. Sangeetha 

4 Operations Management 23MBC204 Dr. Parmeshwari 

5 Business Analytics 23MBC205 Dr. Ch. Jyothi 

6 Personality Development and Career Guidance 23MBS201 Dr. P. Varaprasad Goud 

7 Comprehensive Development-II 23MBD201 Dr. Rakhee 

8 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 23MBO201 Mr. V. Balaji Kesava Rao 

9 Project Management 23MBO202 Dr. T. Venkata Ramana 

10 Banking Management 23MBO203 Dr. K.Bhagya Lakshmi 



 

DEPARTMENT OFSCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

MBA II Semester   SEC B                   A.Y.: 2023-24 

Time Table for Online Classes  

 

DAY 9:00 AM to 

10:00 AM 

10:10 AM 

to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 

2:10 PM 

2:20PM to 

3:20 PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON OM OR PDCG  

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

HRM FM OE(A&B) 

TUE PDCG OM OM OR BA Mentoring 

WED OR BA OE(A&B) FM HRM OM 

THUR OE(A&B) BA FM PDCG OM HRM 

FRI HRM FM BA OE(A&B) OR PDCG 

SAT OR HRM PDCG FM BA OE(A&B) 

 

Class Teacher:                     HOD: 

 



ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

 

SL.No. Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Human Resource Management 23MBC201 Dr. P. Varaprasad Goud 

2 Financial Management 23MBC202 Mr.S. Tulasi Ram 

3 Operation Research 23MBC203 Dr. Rakhee 

4 Operations Management 23MBC204 Mrs. M. Sangeetha 

5 Business Analytics 23MBC205 Dr. Ch. Jyothi 

6 Personality Development and Career Guidance 23MBS201 Dr. B. Lavanya 

7 Comprehensive Development-II 23MBD201 Dr. Rakhee 

8 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 23MBO201 Mr. V. Balaji Kesava Rao 

9 Project Management 23MBO202 Dr. T. Venkata Ramana 

10 Banking Management 23MBO203 Dr. K.Bhagya Lakshmi 

 

Class Teacher:       Dr. Varaprasad Goud             HOD: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OFSCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

MBA IV Semester   SEC A                    A.Y.: 2023-24 

Time Table for Online Classes  

 

DAY 9:00 AM to 

10:00 AM 

10:10 AM 

to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 

2:10 PM 

2:20PM to 

3:20 PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON ED FRM PAF  

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

ML&AI SHRM 
(A&B) 

CB(A&B) 

TUE FRM SRM(A&B) ML&AI ED IRLL(A&B) CC 

WED CB(A&B) SRM(A&B) SHRM(A&B) ML&AI IRLL(A&B) ED 

THUR PAF SRM(A&B) IRLL(A&B) 
CC 

SHRM(A&B) 

FRI SHRM(A&B) CB(A&B) CC PAF ML&AI FRM 

SAT CC CB(A&B) FRM IRLL (A&B) ED PAF 

 

Class Teacher:                     HOD: 

 



ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

 

SL.No. Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Entrepreneurial Development  20MBC401 Dr. B. Lavanya 

2 Financial Risk Management  20MBE401 Dr. K. Sowmya 

3 Project Appraisal and Financing  20MBE402 Mr.S.Tulasi Ram 

4 Industrial Relations and Labour Laws  20MBE403 Dr. Rakhee/Mr. VBK Rao 

5 Strategic Human Resource Management  20MBE404 Dr. T.S.Poornachandrika 

6 Consumer Behaviour  20MBE405 Dr.P. Mandakini 

7 Services and Retail Marketing  20MBE406 Dr. S. Saraswathi 

8 Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence 20MBE407 Dr. Ch. Jyothi 

9 Cloud Computing  20MBE408 Dr. Pragathi Priyadarshini 

 

Class Teacher:       Dr. Venkata Ramana            HOD: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OFSCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

MBA IV Semester   SEC B                   A.Y.: 2023-24 

Time Table for Online Classes  

 

DAY 9:00 AM to 

10:00 AM 

10:10 AM 

to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 

2:10 PM 

2:20PM to 

3:20 PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON FRM CC ML&AI  

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

ED SHRM (A&B) CB(A&B) 

TUE ED SRM(A&B) FRM PAF IRLL(A&B) ML&AI 

WED CB(A&B) SRM(A&B) SHRM(A&B) ED IRLL(A&B) FRM 

THUR CC SRM(A&B) IRLL (A&B) PAF SHRM (A&B) 

FRI SHRM(A&B) CB(A&B) ED CC FRM PAF 

SAT ML&AI CB(A&B) PAF IRLL (A&B) ML&AI CC 

 

Class Teacher:                     HOD: 

 



ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

SL.No. Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Entrepreneurial Development  20MBC401 Mr. V.Balaji Kesava Rao 

2 Financial Risk Management  20MBE401 Dr. Parmeswari 

3 Project Appraisal and Financing  20MBE402 Dr. K.Bhagya Lakshmi/Mr. Tulasi Ram 

4 Industrial Relations and Labour Laws  20MBE403 Dr. Rakhee/Mr. VBK Rao 

5 Strategic Human Resource Management  20MBE404 Dr. T.S.Poornachandrika 

6 Consumer Behaviour  20MBE405 Dr.P. Mandakini 

7 Services and Retail Marketing  20MBE406 Dr. S. Saraswathi 

8 Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence 20MBE407 I. Srujana 

9 Cloud Computing  20MBE408 Dr. K.H. Vijaya Kumari 

 

Class Teacher:       Dr. Rakhee            HOD: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


